

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.23769, 19961, 19962, 22789, 24191, 24193, 24196, 24197, 24198, 24200, 24212, 27617, 27626, 27628, 28529, 28558, 28559, 28560, 28566, 28567, 28568, 28573, 28574, 28575, 28591, 28595, 28596, 28598, 28599, 28601, 28861, 28864, 28868 and 28870 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|         | 20.01.2025 | <p><b><u>DR.KMR,J</u></b></p> <p>Both counsels present.</p> <p>For filing counters, post on 17.02.2025.</p> <p>Interim orders granted earlier are extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>DR.KMR,J</u></b></p> <p>BMS</p> |             |