

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.23769, 19961, 19962, 22789, 23910, 23922, 23923, 24191, 24193, 24196, 24197, 24198, 24200, 24212, 27455, 27617, 27626, 27628, 28529, 28558, 28559, 28560, 28566, 28567, 28568, 28573, 28574, 28575, 28591, 28594, 28595, 28596, 28598, 28599, 28601, 28861, 28864, 28868 & 28870 of 2024; 735, 737, 4535, 5237, 7907, 10620, 10660, 10662, 10664, 10668, 10670, 10672, 10674, 10676, 10679, 10685, 10687, 10701, 11991, 12595, 14219, 15297, 15326, 15332, 17092, 17093, 17106, 27571, 27667 & 27677 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17-11-2025	<u>KM, J</u> Post on 08-12-2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended by four (04) weeks. <u> </u> KM, J MSI	

--	--	--	--